Teplice nad Metuji - BiSik - 3,2 km

2025-07-30 Teplice nad Metuji
vSichni pro prihlasky
start ~ 17:30:00 | all years of born | registered: 16

category

7B

7K, Zaci
MD

ZC

MC

MB

MB

ZK, 74ci
MC

MD

MA

7H, 7akyné
MB

MC

MD

MC

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

name

CELBOVA LUCIE
CADA MICHAL
CADA TOMAS
CADOVA JITKA
CHEJN JIRi
KANERA MICHAL
MINARIK MARTIN
NYVLT JONAS
NYVLT MICHAL
PETR JIRI

PETR MICHAL
STOLARCZYK JULIA
STOLARCZYK SZYMON
STRELEC JAN
STRNAD MAREK
VIK JIRi

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

S-SPORT MTB TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
MTBECKA

S-SPORT MTB TEAM
MTBECKA

TOTR WIKOV CYCLING TEAM

SAUNARI BELOVES
INS BIKE TEAM
INS BIKE TEAM

KLUB KOLARSTWA WALBRZYCH

KONDYCJA.NET TEAM
MTBECKA

INS BIKE TEAM
KOMINICTVI HABR

start list

year
1992
2015
1964
1977
1977
1986
1987
2018
1983
1974
2004
2014
1989
1976
1972
1982
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